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Sr. No PRN NO. Name Roll NO. Div Year Branch 

2 12210054 PATIL TANISHKA MANOJ 177 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

3 12210067 KURKUTE PALLAVI DULAJI 126 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

6 12210102 ANDRASKAR SHRUTI TULSHIDAS 6 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

10 12210137 VAISHNAVI SACHIN SHIVADE 218 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

18 12210238 Tilaksingh Santoshsingh Chauhan 215 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

19 12210244 AGONE BHAVESH CHANDRABHAN 2 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

20 12210255 ASHLESHA SANTOSH WAGH 15 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

27 12210350 Meghraj Ranaware 142 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

31 12210422 TANUSHREE KANADE 211 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

32 12210423 
MAINDARGI MOHAMMED NUJAIM QADEER 
AHMED 136 AI-A Fourth Year 

Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

44 12210503 AMBILWADE ANIKET KASHINATH 4 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

56 12210626 KAKADE ANKITA SANJAY 102 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

63 12210698 OMKAR ASHOK TONGARE 169 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

81 12211039 MEDAGE PRATHAMESH SUNIL 141 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

84 12211051 PATIL RITESH SANDIP 175 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

87 12211080 PATIL PRANAV CHANDRASHEKHAR 172 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

91 12211108 SHRIHARI NETAJI SURYAWANSHI 206 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

93 12211112 WANKHEDE ASHITOSH KISHANRAO 226 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

97 12211132 NANGARE PATIL AMARSINH ANKUSH 165 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

104 12211166 SAWANE AARYA SHRIPAD 198 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

105 12211178 THORAT RUSHIKESH RAMESH 214 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

110 12211209 PURVA VILAS SARVADE 183 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

113 12310026 KHILARE ARNAV POPAT 3 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

117 12310108 MANJARE YASH VINAYAK 16 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

123 12310161 METHADE VIVEK SHANKAR 18 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

127 12310193 HINGE HARIOM DIGAMBAR 59 AI-A Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

149 12310604 KAMBLE AYUSHI MAHENDRA 71 AI-A Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

151 12310620 KSHIRSAGAR MANAS MAKARAND 4 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

160 12310726 ROSHAN VITTHAL RAUT 10 AI-C Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

163 12310801 ATHARVA ARUN RAUT 21 AI-A Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

165 12310811 SOYAM MAYKAR 44 AI-C Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

166 12310844 KANAKDANDE SHRIPAD PRAKASHRAO 72 AI-A Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

169 12310882 ADITYA  JAIN 7 AI-A Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

174 12310991 MAHAJAN VEDANG ABHAY 12 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

184 12311125 PAGRUT KAIVALYA ANIL 28 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

188 12320022 MHASKE ADITYA SADASHIVA 80 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

194 12320091 PATHE AMEY SUDHIR 82 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

197 12320145 INGALE CHETANA PITAMBAR 74 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

199 12320176 VHARAMBALE GANESH ASHWINKUMAR 162 AI-A Fourth Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

202 12320202 POTKULE SANVED SANDIP 152 AI-A Fourth Year Artificial intelligence and Data 
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205 12410012 SALVE SANSKRUTI JITENDRA 75 AIDS-D Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

212 12410091 GAIKWAD SAMRUDDHI NILESH 16 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

213 12410096 JADHAV PRITISH NAVANATH 49 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

214 12410105 HADE VAIBHAV GAJANAN 38 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

217 12410140 OMKAR NIWAS PATIL 6 AIDS-D Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

219 12410173 JADHAV SHANKAR RAMESH 50 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

224 12410252 DHAYGUDE PAYAL SANTOSH 1 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

226 12410262 PAWAR HITESH RAJENDRA 49 AIDS-D Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

229 12410275 THOMBRE ATHARVA SUNIL 53 AIDS-E Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

230 12410278 GANVIR SAMYAK SANJAY 23 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

233 12410304 KANTIWAR ISHA CHANDRAKANT 7 AIDS-C Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

237 12410385 DHORE JANHAVI AVINASH 3 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

246 12410516 BHANDARE SHREYASH GANESH 32 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

260 12410778 PATRE SHRAVANI SUSHIL 48 AIDS-D Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

262 12410792 DESHPANDE GAURI GIRISH 83 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

267 12410849 AGRAWAL MOHIT RAJESH 7 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

271 12410903 DAKARE PARTH JAYWANT 60 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

286 12410991 TEKAM AARYAN NATTHU 46 AIDS-E Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

289 12411013 KEDAR SHRISH DINESH 15 AIDS-C Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

297 12411108 GOLE SIDDHESH PRAVIN 33 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

311 12411326 JADHAV SHANTANU RAMESH 51 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

314 12411381 JAWALEKAR SIDDHANT MANGESH 74 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

332 12411669 JAGTAP ASHISH BALASAHEB 63 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

334 12411720 SHENDRE MEENAL DILIP 69 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

337 12411795 RADE DIKSHA MINANATH 58 AIDS-D Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

344 12411927 AARYA KIRAN JAGDALE 1 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

345 12411929 KOTHE SHRIYASH SANJAY 32 AIDS-C Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

346 12411937 DAHAKE CHAITANYA ARUN 59 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

358 12412124 SHINGANAPURKAR PRADYUMNA PRASAD 28 AIDS-E Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

373 12412511 BAGADE VIBHAV VIJAY 26 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

380 12412563 KHANDAGALE JAIDEEP RAJKUMAR 20 AIDS-C Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

384 12412595 DESHMUKH DNYANESHWARI KISHOR 68 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

398 12412845 AWASTHI YASHRAJ AASHISH 21 AIDS-A Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

407 12412985 KHUSHALANI YUKTA JAGDISH 27 AIDS-C Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

412 12413062 KATHOTE ANSHUL NAGESH 11 AIDS-C Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

416 12413134 HARI MAHESH JADHAV 40 AIDS-B Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

420 12413231 REDKAR GANARAJ NARASU 66 AIDS-D Second Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

422 12420009 MANAS LAXMANA PATIL 52 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

426 12420043 CHAUDHARI SIONY NARESH 59 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

431 12420078 SURYAWANSHI HARSH RAMVILAS 64 AI-B Third Year Artificial intelligence and Data 
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438 12420156 JAMDADE PRACHI SATISH 71 AI-B Third Year 
Artificial intelligence and Data 
science 

8 12210120 HIRAVE AVISHKAR SHIVAJI 24 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

11 12210157 MUHMMAD ZAID AARIF KURESHI 38 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

13 12210172 DABHADE SHRUTI MANOHAR 12 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

21 12210263 ROKADE MAYUR BHIVASEN 48 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

33 12210426 KHARARE CHETNA JOGENDRA 31 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

45 12210510 MALI HARSHAL MAHALING 35 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

48 12210535 SHETE DEEP MARUTI 50 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

57 12210627 YADAV ABHAY SAMBHAJI 57 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

62 12210692 DONGARE MANAV SACHIN 16 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

85 12211068 GAWANDE HARSHAL RAMESH 18 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

86 12211072 CHAVAN VAIBHAVI AVINASH 10 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

108 12211197 AYUSH AJIT DEOKAR 6 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

111 12211214 DHOLE KRUTIKA PRAFFULA 15 CH-A Fourth Year Chemical Engineering 

126 12310189 SHETH RUDRA LALIT 40 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

133 12310306 CHAVAN ARCHIT RAJENDRA 9 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

168 12310859 SHRUTI SHRIRAM CHAVAN 45 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

421 12420007 BAGUL BHAVESH JITENDRA 54 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

437 12420125 RAWADE HARSHAD NITESH 63 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

440 12420219 KULKARNI ATHARVA SHRINIWAS 67 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

443 12420233 SUGAVE ARYAN KIRANKUMAR 68 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

444 12420271 CHARMORE ASHMIT RAVINDRA 72 CH-A Third Year Chemical Engineering 

5 12210099 DHONGADE PRATHMESH DEVDATTA 63 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

23 12210311 CHOPADE KALYANI JANARDAN 44 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

24 12210323 DHEND KRISHNA MAHESHKUMAR 146 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

30 12210421 DATIR DEV PRAVIN 49 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

34 12210427 KHANDELWAL SALONI ANIL 137 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

41 12210494 HAGE SEJAL SHRIKRUSHNA 102 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

47 12210530 VED VINOD GADMADE 328 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

54 12210611 MANDPE ATHARV SHAILENDRA 206 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

58 12210635 ADSUL ATHARVA PRAVIN 176 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

59 12210655 KULKARNI ARPITA ANIRUDH 150 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

66 12210732 DHAKATE ATHARVA RUPESH 58 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

69 12210833 MAHAJAN SHIVSHANKAR RAMLING 201 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

70 12210849 KUKADE SAHIL ANIL 149 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

74 12210913 THAKRE ASHUTOSH RAJESH 317 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

79 12211009 SASWADE SHRUTI PRAMOD 292 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

82 12211044 SATTE SRUSHTI CHANDRASHEKHAR 294 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

83 12211047 DOKHALE PORNIMA PRAVIN 179 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

92 12211111 NAMA OMKAR VILAS 220 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

95 12211128 DONGARE VANSHIKA DATTAKUMAR 181 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

96 12211130 MULEY ASHISH PRAKASH 218 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

99 12211136 PATIL SAGAR PRAKASH 251 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

102 12211159 PARDESHI TANISHQ PRAMOD 236 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

106 12211179 BHAWARI PRANAV PRAKASH 34 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

109 12211203 PALDE ASHUMAL LAXMAN 232 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

115 12310049 PAWAR SWAPNIL SANJAY 38 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

118 12310122 Rimaz Jameel Bhaldar 63 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

119 12310128 POPADE OM SATISH 43 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

130 12310240 KHATARE HARSHWARDHAN PRALHAD 65 CS-B Third Year Computer Engineering 

131 12310254 MOGAL SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB 5 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

132 12310274 INGALE ROHAN GANGARAM 38 CS-B Third Year Computer Engineering 

134 12310313 SAKORE SARTHAK SURESH 70 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

137 12310333 KAKAD SAHIL GOPALRAO 53 CS-B Third Year Computer Engineering 

139 12310339 Sneha Ravindra Katole 4 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

144 12310499 BANKAR OMKAR KIRANKUMAR 51 CS-A Third Year Computer Engineering 

152 12310626 RAUT SANSKAR SANTOSH 60 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

153 12310633 AVISHKAR SONPIPARE 38 CS-A Third Year Computer Engineering 

159 12310722 YADAV PRAJWAL BALASAHEB 42 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

162 12310748 THAKUR SHATANAND KASHIRAM 20 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

167 12310850 AUTI SANKET VIKRAMSINH 36 CS-A Third Year Computer Engineering 

172 12310958 BHAMBURKAR PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA 60 CS-A Third Year Computer Engineering 

173 12310978 AKHADE SHASHANK SHANTARAM 17 CS-A Third Year Computer Engineering 

177 12311033 INGALE SARTHAK RAVINDRA 39 CS-B Third Year Computer Engineering 

178 12311042 JADHAV HARSHAL KUNDAN 42 CS-B Third Year Computer Engineering 

180 12311056 MULE ATHARV RAJKUMAR 8 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

185 12311133 SAWANDKAR AJAY SHANKAR 79 CS-C Third Year Computer Engineering 

186 12320013 RUTURAJ DINESH AMRUTKAR 157 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 
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191 12320070 THAKARE AJINKYA BANDU 160 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

192 12320073 GAIKWAD AKASH VIKRAM 75 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

195 12320094 AYUSH UDDHAV SASANE 77 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

196 12320098 SUTAR MEENAKSHI MAHESH 163 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

198 12320163 BHENDAVADEKAR ADITYA MARUTI 80 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

204 12320216 DABADE RONAK RAMCHANDRA 85 CS-A Fourth Year Computer Engineering 

206 12410022 GAVHALE SIDDHESH SANTOSH 10 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

209 12410062 MATERE OM PRAVIN 42 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

210 12410082 AMBAT ABHIJEET DEORAM 43 CS-A Second Year Computer Engineering 

211 12410090 KOLTE ASHUTOSH ANANDA 46 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

216 12410126 KUVHARE AKANKSHA GAJANAN 77 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

220 12410179 KULKARNI ARNAV DEVIDASRAO 59 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

221 12410193 LATKAR ABHISHEK SHASHIKANT 80 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

222 12410224 SURYAWANSHI YASH RAKESH 76 CS-J Second Year Computer Engineering 

223 12410227 MAHAJAN YASH VIKRAM 8 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

228 12410273 KATKAR ATHARV NANDKUMAR 4 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

235 12410323 BARSING ROHAN SHAM 26 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

238 12410394 KADAM LAXMIKANT MANIKRAO 41 CS-E Second Year Computer Engineering 

241 12410430 
PATEL MOHAMMED SHAHID MOHAMMED 
GOUS 48 CS-H Second Year Computer Engineering 

245 12410487 GAIKWAD KRISH BALKRUSHNA 80 CS-C Second Year Computer Engineering 

250 12410573 SHRIVASTAV SATYAM SANTOSH 47 CS-J Second Year Computer Engineering 

252 12410602 AMRUTKAR TEJAS PRAVIN 45 CS-A Second Year Computer Engineering 

256 12410667 CHAURE BHUMIKA SHANTARAM 80 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

263 12410801 WAGHMARE YASH RAGHVENDRA 59 CS-K Second Year Computer Engineering 

266 12410830 BAGADE ATHARVA DNYANESHWAR 14 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

268 12410859 RADHIKA VIVEK KAWADKAR 32 CS-I Second Year Computer Engineering 

274 12410933 BHADANE SHIVAM MILIND 38 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

278 12410948 ASMIT AVINASH BHORADE 69 CS-A Second Year Computer Engineering 

279 12410956 SATHE AKASH TUKARAM 3 CS-J Second Year Computer Engineering 

280 12410958 KHANKURE ROSHANI CHANDRABHAN 21 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

281 12410959 HANWATE MAYUR VIJAY 65 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

287 12411001 GODE OMKAR DILIP 37 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

288 12411002 MAHAMUNI SUCHET SHEKHAR 11 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

292 12411061 DHEDE AMOD MAHENDRA 52 CS-C Second Year Computer Engineering 

294 12411078 RAUNDAL ADITYA MAHENDRA 50 CS-I Second Year Computer Engineering 

295 12411106 PATIL KRISHNA SUHAS 56 CS-H Second Year Computer Engineering 

296 12411107 BAJAJ HIMANSHU RAMNARAYAN 19 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

301 12411146 MUNDHE ANKIT SANJIV 65 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

304 12411196 HIRAN NEEL PANKAJ 75 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

307 12411236 RATHI JAY JIWANLAL 45 CS-I Second Year Computer Engineering 

309 12411264 JADHAV SHUBHANGI DADASAHEB 9 CS-E Second Year Computer Engineering 

310 12411297 ALESHA FAROOK MULLA 39 CS-A Second Year Computer Engineering 

316 12411422 JADHAV DEVENDRA RAJU 5 CS-E Second Year Computer Engineering 

317 12411434 BHOSALE PRAJWAL DNYANESH 54 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

323 12411522 KUMAWAT CHIRANJILAL DAYANAND 72 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

326 12411564 NAGPURE KHUSHAL NANDKISHOR 70 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

327 12411571 BACHHAV PRANAV MANOJ 11 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

328 12411572 AWARE KRUSHNA PRAVIN 2 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

333 12411709 NALKAR GIRISH SHALIGRAM 77 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

338 12411836 LOKHANDE YUVRAJ ARVIND 85 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

340 12411866 CHOUDHARI RAJ KAMLAKAR 8 CS-C Second Year Computer Engineering 

343 12411888 KAULWAR ATHARV SACHIN 6 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

347 12411992 PRATITYA VIJAY WANKHADE 26 CS-I Second Year Computer Engineering 

348 12411993 ALHAT TANISH BHUPENDRA 40 CS-A Second Year Computer Engineering 

351 12412025 SALUNKHE ADITYA SHARAD 69 CS-I Second Year Computer Engineering 

354 12412076 DHALE BHOJRAJ NANDRAJ 45 CS-C Second Year Computer Engineering 

357 12412120 DESHMUKH DEVIKA AMAR 34 CS-C Second Year Computer Engineering 

359 12412152 PATIL RADHIKA HEMANT 64 CS-H Second Year Computer Engineering 

366 12412328 BAGAL ROHINI ANIL 17 CS-B Second Year Computer Engineering 

372 12412475 NAGRALE DIVYANSHI DIPAK 72 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

374 12412516 SHARMA MANAV SUNIL 20 CS-J Second Year Computer Engineering 

375 12412520 HITESH FIRKE 77 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

376 12412527 WAGHMARE PRACHI DILIP 58 CS-K Second Year Computer Engineering 

377 12412545 DUDHATE VAIBHAV VINAYAKRAO 72 CS-C Second Year Computer Engineering 

378 12412548 JAWALE SHRAVANI SHREERAM 27 CS-E Second Year Computer Engineering 

381 12412575 GORLE RITU VIJAY 46 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

382 12412588 SABLE KUNAL SANDIP 59 CS-I Second Year Computer Engineering 

391 12412697 VINNU MANASVI SHAMSUNDAR 52 CS-K Second Year Computer Engineering 

392 12412707 KOTHAVADE RISHIKESH BHAGWANT 53 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 
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395 12412754 MUDDAMWAR SHRIHARSH SANJAY 56 CS-G Second Year Computer Engineering 

404 12412963 RAIBAGKAR RAVIRAJ AVINASH 38 CS-I Second Year Computer Engineering 

405 12412965 KULKARNI RUGVED SARANG 64 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

406 12412968 GHOLASGAON DARSHAN NAGAPPA 31 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

410 12413022 KUNDE DARSHAN DILIP 76 CS-F Second Year Computer Engineering 

414 12413091 HARSH VIVEK DHAVANE 67 CS-D Second Year Computer Engineering 

425 12420031 SIDDHARTH NALE 52 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

427 12420046 SHIVANI DEELIPKUMAR KHANDERAY 56 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

432 12420088 BURANDE OM SANJAY 65 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

435 12420107 BHANDARI SATYAJIT ASHOK 71 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

439 12420211 WAGH SHIV DINESH 80 CS-D Third Year Computer Engineering 

9 12210124 GAIKWAD PRIYANKA NANDKUMAR 23 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

55 12210624 DEOKAR SWAROOP PRASHANT 15 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

60 12210671 KALE ANUSHKA JYOTICHANDRA 28 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

76 12210950 THOKAL VEDANT VIKAS 57 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

80 12211033 PATIL SHUBHAM SUHAS 45 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

89 12211095 SURYAWANSHI ADITYA DEEPAK 55 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

103 12211160 PARTH JALINDER DURGUDE 43 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

128 12310207 SAYED OWAIS ATIK AHMAD 30 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

135 12310317 SARAWADE SHLOK VIKAS 26 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

136 12310325 SHINDE YASH MURLIDHAR 34 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

138 12310338 SWAYAM VIJAY KUMAR KANOJE 46 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

140 12310342 AINAPUR ANIKET MAHADEV 7 CSAIML-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

147 12310552 MUCHANDI ATHARV SUDHIR 73 CSAIML-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

150 12310611 HOL SANKET AJAY 44 CSAIML-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

154 12310634 ANSH AMIT SHARMA 9 CSAIML-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

170 12310930 NUPOOR TUSHAR RAUT 1 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

181 12311071 KAKADE RAJ VINAYAK 52 CSAIML-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

187 12320020 DUBEY SUJAL SANJAY 68 CSAIML-A Fourth Year Computer Science and 
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Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

190 12320063 AHER VAIBHAV ASHOK 64 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

200 12320179 PARTH KISHOR BHONGADE 73 CSAIML-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

215 12410110 JADHAV VAISHNAVI MAHADEV 75 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

218 12410146 SANAP SHREYA RAJESH 74 CSAIML-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

232 12410303 SHELKE ANIKET KANIFNATH 6 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

234 12410321 NADEKAR ADITYA ANIL 79 CSAIML-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

239 12410400 GAWANDE SOMESH JANRAO 31 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

240 12410405 PRIYANSH PRADEEP GAUR 60 CSAIML-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

244 12410465 PANDHARE HARSHVARDHAN SANJAY 16 CSAIML-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

249 12410565 DESAI SANKET PREMANAND 4 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

251 12410583 PAGAR PARTH SUNIL 12 CSAIML-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

264 12410823 BAGWE GAURANG ANAND 36 CSAIML-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

269 12410872 BHAGYAWANT YASH SHIVKANT 50 CSAIML-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

272 12410906 SUTAR VIVEK BALWANT 44 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

275 12410935 GHARGE YOGEN ABHIJEET 34 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

276 12410939 HIWARKAR OM RAMKRUSHNA 51 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

277 12410946 MEHAKARE NIHAR RAVINDRA 65 CSAIML-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

293 12411064 JAIN DISHAN RITESH 79 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

302 12411147 SAHA DEVOSHREE BABULAL 69 CSAIML-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

305 12411214 SHINDE SHREYAS SURESH 18 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
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Learning) 

306 12411235 SIDHAWAR APURVA VIJAY 27 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

308 12411262 UPHADE ABOLI RAMESH 66 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

320 12411469 PATIL MANASVI MAHESH 36 CSAIML-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

321 12411479 INGLE HARSHAL RAJESH 63 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

342 12411884 DHALE ISHWARI NANDRAJ 11 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

350 12412017 WAGHMARE HIREN NILESH 74 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

355 12412087 CHAURE SANSKRUTI DATTATRAY 81 CSAIML-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

364 12412213 DURVESH GANESH MORE 23 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

365 12412313 VARUDE VEDANT AMAR 69 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

368 12412352 HANGE SHAM JAIJERAM 43 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

371 12412459 RAYMALE YUVRAJ NAGNATH 66 CSAIML-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

385 12412598 SUMIT RAJU DAYAL 40 CSAIML-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

388 12412649 DHOTE MOHIT PRASHANT 16 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

390 12412684 DIGVIJAY TANAJI PATIL 17 CSAIML-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

403 12412955 CHAVRE SHANTANU DATTA 86 CSAIML-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

424 12420030 MHETRE SOHAM MADHUKAR 64 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

429 12420070 MANDI PRASAD SADASHIV 66 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

441 12420220 BHANDARI MANSI TEJKUMAR 76 CSAIML-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence & Machine 
Learning) 

26 12210345 PAWAR ADITYA ANIL 47 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

37 12210459 MAHATEKAR ATHARV SURYAKANT 33 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

39 12210472 DIWNALE TANVI SURESH 18 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 
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64 12210702 Sumedh Bambal 63 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

71 12210859 KOVE LAXMI PRAKASH 29 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

88 12211082 BORADE ISHAWAR SAHEBRAO 9 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

94 12211121 SANAP SHIVAM CHANDRAKANT 58 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

98 12211134 MOHIT GOKUL GARG 35 CSAI-A Fourth Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

116 12310052 ONKAR TANHAJI JADHAV 75 CSAI-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

122 12310158 SHINDE DARSHAN NILESH 39 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

143 12310462 ROHIT KISHOR JADHAV 23 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

155 12310655 PARDHI MEHUL YADAVSING 3 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

157 12310697 JATKAR MITHIL AMOL 43 CSAI-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

161 12310745 PIMPARWAR ADITYA SANJAY 13 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

164 12310802 ARTH AMIT SHARMA 8 CSAI-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

175 12310995 SOMANI NIMISH JAYPRAKASH 47 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

176 12311015 SHYAMSUNDAR DNYANESHWAR MORE 43 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

179 12311055 KULKARNI ADITYA SAMIR 58 CSAI-A Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

207 12410023 AYUSH ANIL PATIL 31 CSAI-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

225 12410254 NANDAGAWALI MOHIT SATISH 79 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

227 12410264 MALI VIVEK GAJANAN 53 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

247 12410521 MODANI PIYUSH JUGALKISHOR 62 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

253 12410640 PATHAN SOHEB MOIN 18 CSAI-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

258 12410701 PATEL SIDDHA CHANDRAVADAN 13 CSAI-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

259 12410751 RUCHA RAVINDRA NARWADE 70 CSAI-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

265 12410824 KULKARNI MURALI SANJAYRAO 23 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

273 12410930 VHARGAL OM ASHOK 69 CSAI-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

282 12410966 KHAMBEKAR SHRAWAN SNEHAL 9 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

283 12410968 KHAIRNAR ATHARVA SAMADHAN 8 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

290 12411014 MADAVI KUNAL SUNIL 47 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 
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291 12411024 DAGALE PRASAD ASHOK 85 CSAI-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

299 12411130 HIMANSHU KHOBRAGADE 52 CSAI-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

319 12411468 KALE SARTHAK SATISH 81 CSAI-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

324 12411527 MAHANGADE SAYALI BHAGAVAN 50 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

325 12411555 DEOKAR ARJUN BHAGWAT 4 CSAI-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

331 12411658 PATIL GHRUSHNESH SUDHAKAR 22 CSAI-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

336 12411781 KHARATE OMKAR MADHAVRAO 11 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

352 12412038 AWASTHI RAJLAXMI RAJENDRA 29 CSAI-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

361 12412175 RAUT RUGVED MOHAN 66 CSAI-D Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

367 12412329 BISEN CHIRAG CHANDANLAL 61 CSAI-A Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

387 12412630 TEKWANI LUCKY MANISH 52 CSAI-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

402 12412930 DEORE SWARUPA SANJAY 5 CSAI-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

409 12413014 KHANCHANDANI PARTH SUNIL 10 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

411 12413038 SHRIKHANDE ABHIJEET SHRIMANT 24 CSAI-E Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

415 12413124 DAREKAR SAHIL VINOD 1 CSAI-B Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

419 12413200 BAGRECHA MAHI NILESH 51 CSAI-C Second Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

423 12420029 RANATE DHANANJAY SACHIN 63 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

436 12420114 GOVIND BATESING VASAVE 66 CSAI-B Third Year 

Computer Science and 
Engineering(Artificial 
Intelligence) 

1 12110547 DHADWAD ANIKET KESHAV 92 IT-E Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

7 12210104 Yashraj Sopan Nalawade 252 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

12 12210159 RANE KUNAL SANJAY 196 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

14 12210174 POWAR PAYAL RANJEET 190 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

15 12210222 KARTIK MAHADEO PALVE 86 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

17 12210231 WAGH SUJIT GANESH 244 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

22 12210279 GADEKAR AKASH RAJESH 51 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

25 12210327 PATIL MAKARAND MADHUKAR 180 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

29 12210377 DHANGAR TANISH NARESH 43 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

35 12210433 BORADE ATHARVA MANISH 28 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

36 12210447 CHALPE ARYAN PRASHANT 29 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

38 12210471 WANKHADE VINAYAK DNYANESHWAR 248 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

40 12210485 GAJDHANE PUSHKAR POPAT 54 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

42 12210498 KARSI LIMAY KAMALSING 85 IT-A Fourth Year Department of Information 
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43 12210499 Mandar Mahapure 106 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

46 12210511 GULHANE NANDINI DIGAMBAR 69 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

49 12210568 BORSE CHIRAYU RAJESH 21 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

50 12210572 GHODKE SIDDHANT GAUTAM 66 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

53 12210604 PATIL PRATHMESH PRADIP 184 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

65 12210722 SHINDE PRANOTI AJINATH 215 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

67 12210805 KADAM ARUSHI NARAYAN 178 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

68 12210821 SALVI SAAKSHI DINESH 204 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

72 12210864 PATEL PRANAV KISHOR 130 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

75 12210917 SHASHANK NARESH DAGA 212 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

77 12210954 BAVISKAR ABHILASH VINOD 14 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

100 12211142 ISHAN VILAS SHIVANKAR 217 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

101 12211144 GHUNDRE SAURABH MAHADEV 67 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

114 12310029 SHRIKHANDE PRATIK KAMALAKAR 40 IT-C Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

121 12310149 JADHAV SAKSHI BALU 75 IT-A Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

124 12310168 JADHAV AYUSH SHIVAJI 72 IT-A Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

125 12310170 SHAIKH BASHIR ISMAIL 27 IT-C Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

129 12310229 BHUJBAL ANURAG BHARAT 34 IT-A Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

142 12310451 SABBENWAD AKSHAY PRALHAD 14 IT-C Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

145 12310506 JAWALE SARVESH RAMLAL 80 IT-A Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

146 12310531 DHONGDE JINENDRA SANJAY 56 IT-A Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

148 12310567 KAMBLE TANMAY NANDKISHOR 3 IT-B Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

156 12310687 RANKHAMB CHAITANYA NARSING 9 IT-C Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

158 12310710 DIWAN SHASHWAT RAJESHWAR 60 IT-A Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

182 12311084 LAGAD DIGVIJAY DATTATRAY 20 IT-B Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

183 12311094 DESAI ARYAN DEELIP 51 IT-A Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

189 12320034 SAYALI SURENDRA SAGARKAR 141 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

201 12320194 ANIKET MANGILAL JAWARKAR 161 IT-A Fourth Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

208 12410057 CHINTHALA PRANAV VASUBABU 67 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

236 12410359 SINGH RITIK RAKESH 25 IT-E Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

242 12410434 KOHADE HEMENDRU SATISH 13 IT-C Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

257 12410689 BHUVAN RAJENDRA UKE 52 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

261 12410787 WARE YUVRAJ SACHIN 76 IT-E Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

284 12410969 KASRALIKAR SHARAD MAHENDRA 1 IT-C Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

285 12410987 ADAKE VIRAJ KAILAS 4 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

298 12411119 ADITI USAN SIDAM 8 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

300 12411139 TAWARE YASH BANKATLAL 48 IT-E Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

313 12411362 GALANDE HARSHWARDHAN SHRIPATI 14 IT-B Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

315 12411407 CHAVAN CHAITANYA GANESH 64 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

322 12411518 DHAGATE SAMARTH TANAJI 2 IT-B Second Year Department of Information 
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329 12411590 RAJEBHOSALE NARAYANI PRAMOD 49 IT-D Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

335 12411759 ADINATH DEVIDAS DOUND 5 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

339 12411855 LANGHI GANESH KHANDU 34 IT-C Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

341 12411880 JAGDALE SAURABH SUNIL 64 IT-B Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

353 12412072 INGLE PRANAV SANJAY 45 IT-B Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

362 12412192 BARSE ROHAN PRAVIN 36 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

363 12412212 DAKE PRASAD SOPANA 85 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

379 12412549 DESHPANDE PRALHAD ANIRUDDHA 93 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

383 12412594 LANKE ATHARVA POPAT 35 IT-C Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

386 12412628 JAYSH NILKANTH KHOBRAGADE 75 IT-B Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

389 12412674 GURAV YASH PRASAD 32 IT-B Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

393 12412710 HAGE JAYESH SHRIKRUSHNA 33 IT-B Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

400 12412900 SHINDE PRATHAMESH NITIN 90 IT-D Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

408 12412995 DESHPANDE DHANSHRI MOHAN 92 IT-A Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

413 12413067 MATE SARTHAK SANTOSH 55 IT-C Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

417 12413164 SRUJAL PRADIP TADVI 35 IT-E Second Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

430 12420071 ANCHIT JAYANT CHEDGE 70 IT-B Third Year 
Department of Information 
Technology 

653 12210135 MUNJALE ADITYA RAMKISAN 110 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

659 12210243 KANDHARE SANTOSH DATTA 82 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

664 12210318 LAMBAT AKHILESH VIJAYRAO 98 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

668 12210367 NIKAM MRUNAL GANESH 113 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

670 12210410 CHOPADE SANSKRUTI RAJESH 27 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

671 12210440 WAKODE NISHA VIJAY 211 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

672 12210444 JUNGADE TANVEE UMESH 75 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

673 12210445 HULENWAR HARSH PRAKASH 65 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

674 12210458 PENDOR SMIT BHARAT 133 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

679 12210507 PATIL SUSHANT SHANTINATH 130 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

680 12210519 NIKOLE SHREYA KRISHNA 114 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

681 12210529 SAKHARE RUSHIKESH SATYNARAYAN 169 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

683 12210532 VIJAY GORE 207 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

688 12210585 BAILMARE VEDANT VITTHALRAO 13 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

689 12210696 UMALE OM SUDHIR 203 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

694 12210813 DIVATE YASH KUMAR 49 ET-A Fourth Year Electronics & 
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Telecommunication 
Engineering 

699 12210931 PATWARDHAN NIKHIL AMIT 132 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

701 12210972 DABERAO AKSHIT KISHOR 29 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

702 12210982 YASH NANDKUMAR TELKHADE 215 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

703 12210985 AWATE ATHARVA DHANANJAY 11 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

707 12211029 DESAI TANUJA MANOHAR 35 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

710 12211058 SHINDE MOHIT BHATU 178 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

713 12211071 GONDKAR ANIRUDDHA GANESH 59 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

716 12211138 LAKHE PRATHAMESH SHANKAR 97 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

718 12211146 SHRIRAO PRACHI PRAVIN 184 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

722 12211196 PATIL HEMASHRI GAURAV 126 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

726 12310003 YELGULWAR NANDINI KAVIRAJ 27 ET-C Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

733 12310105 JADHAV TUSHAR SANGRAM 65 ET-A Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

737 12310221 LOLAGE VEDANT SANJAY 15 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

741 12310264 NAWALE PRASAD BHAGWAT 37 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

742 12310268 MUDE SHRUT NITIN 25 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

743 12310279 GAURI PARESH DHUMAL 51 ET-A Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

746 12310329 KHARADE SANKET SANTOSH 1 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

751 12310555 NAINISH JAISWAL 32 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

752 12310563 NIRMALE SHRAVANI SHIVKUMAR 40 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

755 12310638 YERME ISHA DEWANAND 28 ET-C Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

758 12310739 MORE SARVESH PRADIP 24 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

760 12310771 DESHMUKH VINAY PRABHAKAR 42 ET-A Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

761 12310779 BAGUL DEVEN PRAMOD 19 ET-A Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

762 12310809 BARDE ANUP SUNIL 22 ET-A Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

764 12310861 NAKHALE SARANSH PRAVIN 33 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

766 12310914 TAMBE YASH PRASHANT 6 ET-C Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

767 12310948 METKAR SOHAM SACHIN 21 ET-B Third Year Electronics & 
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Engineering 

771 12310967 DAWADE VEDH AVINASH 37 ET-A Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

777 12311034 KUNGHATKAR PARTH GOPALRAO 13 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

785 12311138 PAWAR ARYAN NITIN 52 ET-B Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

786 12311148 WANKAR PRASHIK KRUPACHARI 23 ET-C Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

789 12320009 KULKARNI VEDANT VINEET 135 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

792 12320049 PARDESHI PRATHAMESH MAHESH 143 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

796 12320075 EKTA ISPANDE 144 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

799 12320114 BELGAMWAR PRIYA MILIND 216 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

800 12320130 GURUPREETSINGH RATHOD 220 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

802 12320147 JADHAV PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA 222 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

806 12320182 NICHIT PRATIK FAKKAD 226 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

809 12320201 PATIL MAYUR CHANDRAKANT 229 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

810 12320210 WAGAJ SAPNA SIDDHESHWAR 233 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

813 12320224 DAMBHARE PRIYANSHU SANJAY 230 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

814 12320225 CHAVAN PAYAL ANKUSHRAO 148 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

815 12320226 RAISONI KUNTHAL ANANDKUMARJI 151 ET-A Fourth Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

818 12410047 KULKARNI SOHAM DINESH 48 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

822 12410188 MORE HIMANSHU MAHADEV 81 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

824 12410274 GULDE ADITYA SUDHIR 38 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

827 12410325 MADANEPATIL ABHIJIT VIJAY 60 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

828 12410383 JADHAV SIDDHI SANTOSH 68 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

829 12410395 PATIL PUSHPRAJ RAMDAS 41 ET-D Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

836 12410633 GUNDALE JAYESH BALAJI 40 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

841 12410693 BHANDGE SHREYAS VINOD 32 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

843 12410731 PURUSHOTTAM VASANT SONAWANE 59 ET-D Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

848 12410835 SHINDE MEGHA MADHUKAR 26 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

849 12410853 MUSALE VISHRUT GAHININATH 2 ET-D Second Year Electronics & 
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Telecommunication 
Engineering 

854 12410931 KOKARDE ROHAN PRAKASH 27 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

855 12410941 RAMTEKE SIDDHANT ABAJI 64 ET-D Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

860 12411053 MRIGESH JANBANDHU 84 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

867 12411114 RAYMANE JAY GANESH 71 ET-D Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

870 12411150 SAPKAL SHIVAM SACHIN 5 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

873 12411194 KHAROLE CHAITANYA YUVRAJ 21 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

874 12411230 SUPEKAR SHRAVANI DHANANJAY 42 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

883 12411557 WAGH VARUN ANIL 68 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

885 12411600 JADHAO SHRIKANT DILIP 62 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

886 12411627 YENNAM SRUJIT SHRISHAILAM 75 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

894 12411760 DHAWAN GIRIRAJ VISHWAS 84 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

899 12411841 SARADE ABHISHEK ARUN 7 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

903 12411900 ARUDE GAYATRI BALASAHEB 18 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

905 12412015 WANKHADE SHIVAM PRAKASH 72 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

906 12412016 DHIKALE GAYATRI MADHUKAR 1 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

909 12412235 BHOMAJ KEVAL SANJAY 36 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

910 12412246 PACHPUTE ROHIT KESHAV 14 ET-D Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

914 12412452 JAIN ABHAY CHANDULAL 72 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

916 12412457 BHENDE AYUSH MANOJ 34 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

919 12412488 WAKHURE PARTH PRADEEP 70 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

921 12412502 PATEKARI MANSI INDRANIL 32 ET-D Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

923 12412523 INGLE KUNALSINGH SUDARSHANSINGH 61 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

926 12412629 MANE SAKSHAM ARUN 69 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

930 12412670 ADITYA LABHADE 6 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

931 12412683 DODE SOHAM DIPAK 5 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

932 12412750 ADHAL SHYAM RAMBHAU 4 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

936 12412791 KHAMBAYT GIREEDHAR SURESH 17 ET-C Second Year Electronics & 
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939 12412819 TIKLE LAVANYA RAVINDRA 53 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

944 12412882 SANGOLE SARVAJIT PRAVIN 3 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

946 12412895 DESAI NEEL SACHIN 75 ET-A Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

948 12412994 PATIL HARSHVARDHAN SANJAY 36 ET-D Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

959 12413175 DHOOT SHRAVAN RAHUL 2 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

960 12413213 KONDE NINAD NITIN 29 ET-C Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

962 12413219 JETHWA DAKSH PRADEEP 78 ET-B Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

963 12413221 SURVASE PRAJWAL GANESH 43 ET-E Second Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

967 12420028 KELA OM PRASHANT 34 ET-C Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

970 12420057 MODAK ANSHUMAN SHIRISH 38 ET-C Third Year 

Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

644 12110749 MASKE HARSH VAIJANATH 63 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

647 12210082 VASMATKAR PARIMAL SUNIL 57 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

651 12210126 KAPSE BHAKTI SHRIRAM 29 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

652 12210132 DESHMUKH ATHARVA BHASKAR 15 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

667 12210357 KAPSE YOGITA DATTATRAYA 30 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

669 12210405 VIDHALE SOHAM MANISH 58 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

685 12210548 RATHOD KHUSHBU PRAMOD 47 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

697 12210872 BIYANI SARTHAK ISHWARPRASAD 12 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

705 12211001 janhavi balasaheb awari 23 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

712 12211065 JAIN TANAY MAHENDRA 22 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

714 12211100 BHADANE OM MANOHAR 9 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

717 12211141 KESKAR AARYA ROHIT 31 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

719 12211171 Vivek Randad 60 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

724 12211210 Viraj Datta Mane 59 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

734 12310148 ANANDE DEVYANI VISHWAJIT 5 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

745 12310320 LAD YASH RAVINDRA 36 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

749 12310351 MANGLE SAHIL SHAILESH 39 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

750 12310532 KATHOKE PIYUSH RAMESH 28 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

768 12310955 AMBHURE MITHIL SAGAR 3 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

769 12310962 MISHRA SUYESH SIRSHA NARAYAN 40 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

770 12310963 KAMDI DEVANSHU KAMALAKAR 27 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

779 12311089 PATHAK MUKTA UDAY 44 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

784 12311132 WAGHELA PEEYOOSH PRAVIN 63 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

787 12311154 PATIL ROHIT SANJAY 46 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

793 12320058 SAWANT SHWETA DATTATRAY 76 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

797 12320095 THAMKE GAURAV NATHURAM 77 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

801 12320142 SAHIL DEEPAK SHEVADE 75 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

812 12320223 KANDEPALLI POOJA SANJAY 70 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

817 12320231 RAJPUT DARSHAN RANJEETSING 74 IC-A Fourth Year Instrumentation Engineering 

832 12410520 THAKUR PRANIL ATUL 44 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

833 12410530 SHETTE ANJALI SANTOSH 27 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

835 12410571 KAMBLE KSHITIJ DILIP 8 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

846 12410817 GAVALI AYUSH ANIL 53 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

862 12411068 DONGRE AYUSH MILIND 47 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

863 12411071 RATHOD DHIRAJ TARASING 10 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

865 12411081 SAMYAK SANJEEVAN MALAME 16 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

869 12411144 MASHALKAR DARSHAN RAHUL 27 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

872 12411166 PATHAK MALVIKA MANISH 48 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

875 12411358 SWAMI BHAGYESH TRIMBAK 42 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

876 12411401 GUNJALPATIL YADNESH PURUSHOTTAM 55 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

879 12411512 KAKADE SHRUJAL RAJENDRA 5 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

882 12411542 PATIL OMKAR BALASAHEB 50 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 
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887 12411637 UBALE RUDRA SUNIL 46 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

890 12411693 UCHALE SUYOG DATTATRAY 47 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

892 12411724 BHALERAO MRUNAL ARVIND 16 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

900 12411849 SIRSAT VIVEK ANIL 33 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

913 12412444 SAMRUDDHI HEMANT SHINDE 15 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

915 12412455 PATIL RIDDHI SANJAY 53 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

918 12412481 DHULE SANKALP MAHENDRA 44 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

927 12412635 PATHADE SUYASH RAJENDRA 47 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

929 12412667 ARYAN NARAYAN WAGH 7 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

937 12412802 OMRAJ TAMBAT 42 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

938 12412814 SHRAVYA DONGRE 30 IC-C Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

949 12413009 BHATKAR AAKANKSHA VINOD 18 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

951 12413043 LOKHANDE SOHAM YOGESH 23 IC-B Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

955 12413105 AGRAWAL PARTH GOVIND 2 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

958 12413157 GAIKWAD DINESH SHANKAR 50 IC-A Second Year Instrumentation Engineering 

966 12420023 GUPTA AMAN VINOD 66 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

968 12420048 BIRARI MAYUR VITHOBA 68 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

972 12420096 PATIL VIVEK VILAS 69 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

981 12420227 NEEL MAHENDRA PATEL 77 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

982 12420231 BHOMBAL OMAIR ABDUL SATTAR 78 IC-A Third Year Instrumentation Engineering 

645 12210068 PATWARDHAN SHREYA MANGESH 167 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

646 12210081 AWACHAR VEDANT EKNATH 12 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

648 12210086 PARKHI SAKSHI KUMAR 153 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

649 12210101 DEVKAR ROHAN RAJU 39 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

650 12210105 PATANKAR HRUSHIKESH AVINASH 155 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

654 12210151 WAGDE PRASAD GOVINDRAO 172 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

655 12210158 KULKARNI ADITYA DEEPAK 90 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

656 12210165 KHOCHARE GAURAV GANGADHAR 83 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

657 12210168 ANJALI NANDKISHOR WAKHURE 5 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

658 12210182 RATHOD YASH RAJESH 182 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

660 12210248 KASWA SIDDHANT AMOL 72 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

661 12210251 KAWARE SAMRUDDHI SUNIL 74 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

662 12210267 RASAL OMKAR KISHOR 181 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

663 12210282 DEORE KALPESH MILIND 31 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

665 12210346 LOHAKARE SHEFALI SHARAD 98 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

666 12210352 GIRI SANIKA ASHOK 56 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

675 12210476 JADHAV SONIYA SATISH 61 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

676 12210478 PATIL NIRAJ PRAVIN 161 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

678 12210497 PENDSE SARVESH SHIRISH 169 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

682 12210531 WAKCHAURE SHRUSHTI RAJARAM 203 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

684 12210546 WANI HIMANSHU HARISH 204 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

686 12210549 WAGHMODE PRASHANT MADHUKAR 201 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

687 12210553 KASHISH VITTHAL VIDHATE 71 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

690 12210701 CHAVAN NIKITA JANARDAN 26 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

691 12210717 PRASHIK RAJESH WAGH 174 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

692 12210763 DHUMAL AJINKYA AJIT 41 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

693 12210808 DHURVE OM SANJAY 42 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

695 12210817 AGAWANE SHREYASH NITIN 3 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

698 12210890 ADHAV AMIT KESHAV 1 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

700 12210941 GAWANDE ANISH NITIN 53 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

704 12210994 Samruddhi Deshmukh 36 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

706 12211014 RATNAPARKHI YUVRAJ RAVINDRA 183 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

708 12211041 PANCHALE MAITREYEE KISHOR 149 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

709 12211054 DORAGE PRATHAMESH ABASO 46 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

711 12211063 PATIL PIYUSH SHARAD 163 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

715 12211122 KAZI SHADAAB NADEEM 75 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

723 12211204 PATIL YOG VIJAY 165 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

725 12211213 MADEWAR RAJESH ASHOK 100 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

728 12310047 SHREYASH DNYANESHWAR NIKAM 20 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

729 12310050 RATHOD TANVI RAJESH 2 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

730 12310057 JAMADAR SHANTANU PRASHANT 63 ME-A Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

731 12310069 DEORE PREM RAMESH 30 ME-A Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

732 12310092 GAUD BHUMIKA SUHAS 45 ME-A Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

735 12310173 SHIKALGAR ADIL ABUBAKAR 15 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

736 12310216 SHINDE SHIVRAJ VISHNU 17 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

738 12310233 POWAR BHOOMI DILIP 67 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

739 12310239 JAGTAP SANIKA VASANT 28 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

740 12310260 WAGH PALLAVI HARIDAS 41 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

744 12310299 NIRGUDE SUYASH YOGESH 33 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

747 12310330 SURYAWANSHI VEDANT MADHUKAR 29 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 
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748 12310336 POTE SHRIKRISHNA MAHESH 65 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

753 12310569 PATHAK SARTHAK SANJAY 44 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

754 12310613 NAHAR ATHARV AMIT 25 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

756 12310664 PATIL SANGRAM SAMBHAJI 52 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

757 12310683 SHANTANU SHAHAJI DANGE 12 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

759 12310752 GAWANDE ATHARVA CHETAN 47 ME-A Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

765 12310879 AHER ANIRUDHA GANESH 2 ME-A Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

773 12310973 Siddhant Amar Kakad 22 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

774 12310986 PORE OJAS AJIT 64 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

775 12311000 FISKE MILAN PRUTHVIRAJ 42 ME-A Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

776 12311016 MAHAJAN PALAK HEMANT 14 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

778 12311086 KHADE VIVEKANAND NISHIKANT 75 ME-A Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

781 12311100 NARTAM BHAVESH NARESH 29 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

782 12311126 WARGHANE VAIBHAV SANTOSH 42 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

783 12311129 POWAR ADITYA AJIT 66 ME-B Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

788 12320006 ATOLE SANDESH ANIL 125 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

790 12320023 BONDE PARAG PRAKASH 127 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

794 12320066 SHINDE RENUKA VIJAY 134 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

795 12320072 GHUGE SIDDHI RAJENDRA 136 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

798 12320107 GIRI SHARADA SHRIDHAR 142 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

803 12320148 TALELE EKANT DILIP 225 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

804 12320157 DEORE HRUSHIKESH SHIVAJI 211 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

805 12320172 KOLI DVIJ SANJAY 219 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

807 12320187 JADHAV SAKSHI SANTOSH 215 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

808 12320197 PATIL VARUN NANDKUMAR 221 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

811 12320221 PHADTARE VED MOHAN 222 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

816 12320227 KHADE TUSHAR SANJAY 218 ME-A Fourth Year Mechanical Engineering 

819 12410060 MARGALE SANKET LAXMAN 60 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

820 12410078 KHAIRNAR AYUSH SUNIL 21 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

821 12410084 CHAVAN VINAY SUNIL 4 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

823 12410213 KAMBALE KARAN GORAKSHNATH 9 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

825 12410298 CHAVAN SHIVKANYA PANDIT 2 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

826 12410319 AHIRE AYUSH GANESH 7 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

830 12410472 SHANTANU SUNIL SASANE 81 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

831 12410480 MORE SHRINATH SHIVSHANKAR 69 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

834 12410537 LALGE AMOGH VIVEK 47 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

837 12410641 AKSHADA NANASAHEB WADITKE 10 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

838 12410642 PATIL SANSKRUTI PRAMOD 32 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

839 12410660 DESHMANE SHREYA SOMNATH 15 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

840 12410661 BHOSALE ATHARV ABHINANDAN 54 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

842 12410717 SAKSHAM SINGH 72 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

844 12410744 LAMBATE SAMIKSHA SOMNATH 48 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

845 12410774 KALEBERE YASH SACHIN 8 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

847 12410829 THOMBARE HARSHADA MOTILAL 45 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

850 12410858 YAWLE VIRAJ DHARMENDRA 71 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

851 12410863 WASOKAR OM SHRIKRUSHNA 65 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

852 12410882 BHOPALE PRUTHVIRAJ AMARJIT 50 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

853 12410924 GARJE SHITAL DATTATRAY 42 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

856 12410943 THAKUR DARSHAN PRAJIT 42 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

857 12410951 KAPKAR SAURAV SANTOSH 12 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

858 12410952 YEMALWAD AKSHAY PRALHAD 73 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

859 12410970 MANE OMKAR SHRI 56 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

861 12411059 PATIL SAEE SATISH 31 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

864 12411077 GODHWANI CHIRAG MANISH 56 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

866 12411104 SISODIYA BHUMIKA RAMCHANDRA 20 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

868 12411120 DHURWE ADITYA CHITTARANJAN 27 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

871 12411157 TODKAR ISHWARI VIJAY 48 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

877 12411448 BHAGARE DEVYANI GOPAL 38 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

878 12411478 WAGHMARE VED VINOD 61 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

880 12411525 YAMADE ADARSH SIDDHESHWAR 68 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

881 12411538 BHOR RUCHIKA DEEPAK 53 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

884 12411573 AYUSH PRAKASH BALDOTA 28 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

888 12411673 BONDRE OMKAR RAHUL 59 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

889 12411675 RANE VEDANT BABURAO 58 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

891 12411702 SHINDE ANUSHKA SATISH 1 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

893 12411748 PREM PRAMOD ITKELWAR 53 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

895 12411771 BODKHE PRATHMESH VISHWANATH 57 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

896 12411773 WAGHMARE SAYALI GAUTAM 60 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

897 12411782 PUSHKAR DEEPAK FULZELE 36 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

898 12411784 GUND RUTUJA SANJAY 59 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 
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901 12411852 BHOIR PRATHMESH SUSHIL 49 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

902 12411868 MHOPARE HARSHADA DEVENDRA 63 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

904 12411928 JADHAV SAIRAJ MURLIDHAR 71 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

907 12412041 VANGAR RUTUJA RAMESH 51 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

908 12412126 DOBHAL RUCHITA PREMSING 31 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

911 12412307 DATE OM PRADIP 11 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

912 12412351 BHANDEKAR AKHILESH SAGAR 41 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

917 12412464 AHIRE OJAS NITIN 8 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

920 12412496 GAIKWAD SNEHA SANTOSH 38 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

922 12412503 NAITAM GAURAV NANAJI 80 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

924 12412618 DHOKANE PRIYANSHU VINOD 26 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

925 12412625 SURWADE SRUSHTI KAILAS 33 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

928 12412641 SHIVANAKAR VISHWAJIT VIJAY 16 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

933 12412774 PARHAD OMKAR PANDURANG 15 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

934 12412784 NALKAR ADITYA RAVINDRA 81 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

935 12412788 JAGTAP OMRAJ UMESH 74 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

940 12412839 KURUNKAR TEJAS SANDESH 44 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

941 12412852 KALE YASH ANIL 7 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

942 12412869 CHANDAK AAROHI AMRISH 76 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

943 12412874 GHAWGHAWE SIDDHARTH PRAVIN 46 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

945 12412888 HASILKAR DIPTI PRAKASH 64 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

947 12412986 AVHAD HARSH AJAY 23 ME-A Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

950 12413020 KONTAMWAR REEYA SAINATH 29 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

952 12413053 PRASAD SHRESHTH PREMKUMAR 51 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

953 12413079 RASHI DANDAMWAR 60 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

954 12413104 DARGUDE PARI SANTOSH 10 ME-B Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

956 12413135 WASU ARYAN DAMODHAR 66 ME-E Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

957 12413150 PAWAR ABHINAV TUSHAR 36 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

961 12413214 MADAVI VEDA CHANDRASHEKHAR 51 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

964 12413223 RATHOD SANYOG UDAY 62 ME-D Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

965 12413255 MANAS SHIVRAJ PARIKH 53 ME-C Second Year Mechanical Engineering 

969 12420049 SRINIVAS MAKARAND MALVADKAR 48 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

971 12420082 RUTUJA HANMANT PAWAR 53 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

973 12420137 RELEKAR RONIT SWAPNIL 58 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

974 12420143 SANAP AKSHAD AJAY 60 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

975 12420178 VISPUTE SIDDHESH KISHOR 64 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

976 12420194 ARNAV SANTOSH SHIROLE 65 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

977 12420210 KAIWALYA ABHAY KALE 67 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

978 12420214 DINDE SARTHAK ARUN 68 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

979 12420222 JADHAV SURAJ SANTOSH 69 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

980 12420225 AHIRE BHAKTI NITIN 70 ME-C Third Year Mechanical Engineering 

450 1251010290 BENDE SAKSHAM SUBHASH 1010135 AIDS-A First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

451 1251010299 PURVA SUJAY ANGAL 1010527 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

452 1251010300 SHISODE YASH KIRAN 1010604 AIDS-F First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

453 1251010309 PATHARE KARAN LAXMAN. 1010461 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

454 1251010315 PATIL JANHAVI SHIVRAJ 1010501 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

455 1251010325 WANI KUSHAL ANANDA 1010652 AIDS-F First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

456 1251010335 DEWADE SHIVRAJ MARUTI 1010207 AIDS-B First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

457 1251010339 KALE SHUBHAM LAXMAN 1010310 AIDS-C First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

458 1251010341 WAGH GIRISH NITIN 1010648 AIDS-F First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

459 1251010359 BHARAT SANTOSH DOND 1010137 AIDS-A First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

460 1251010360 BOOB KRISHNA ABHIJIT 1010151 AIDS-A First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

461 1251010366 KAVATHEKAR RANGNATH BALAJI 1010321 AIDS-C First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

462 1251010379 OM SHARAD PATIL 1010447 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

463 1251010391 DHANDE MOHIT JITENDRA 1010209 AIDS-B First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

464 1251010398 CHAVAN ADITYA SHANTARAM 1010160 AIDS-A First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

465 1251010409 PAWAR SHIVAM CHAGAN 1010515 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

466 1251010418 YUG AGRAWAL 1010657 AIDS-F First Year BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
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and Data Science 

467 1251010461 KALEL SARTHAK JARACHAND 1010312 AIDS-C First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

468 1251010488 KHOT PRASAD RAJGONDA 1010333 AIDS-C First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

469 1251010500 MEETSINGH DHIRAJSINGH CHOUHAN 1010408 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

470 1251010518 SHELAR ABHISHEK AMOL 1010560 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

471 1251010521 MORE ABHINAY ARUN 1010414 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

472 1251010533 MORE VEDANT AMOL 1010417 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

474 1251010654 JADHAV OM BALASAHEB 1010261 AIDS-B First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

475 1251010676 RIYA DHIRAJ TAYADE 1010536 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

476 1251010692 MUNDE SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR 1010423 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

477 1251010711 PATIL RISHIKESH SATISH 1010506 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

478 1251010713 SWAMI ASHWINI BALU 1010624 AIDS-F First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

479 1251010726 OM AVINASH WATANE 1010444 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

480 1251010735 PATIL UNNATI MAHENDRA 1010509 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

481 1251010751 PALAV KASHIRAM VITHOBA 1010454 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

482 1251010753 MOHARE AKSHAY ARUN 1010412 AIDS-D First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

483 1251010763 MAPARI OMKAR SURYAKANT 1010364 AIDS-C First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

484 1251010769 PAWAR PRANAV SANTOSH 1010513 AIDS-E First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

485 1251010770 TURKE ABHAY SANTOSH 1010640 AIDS-F First Year 
BTech - Artificial Intelligence 
and Data Science 

487 1251030022 PITTY SHUBHAM RAJESH 1030504 CSAIML-E First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

488 1251030024 MANASI SHRAVAN JIWANE 1030401 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

489 1251030053 INDRANEEL GAUTAM MESHRAM 1030307 CSAIML-C First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

490 1251030054 ADITYA DATTARAM CHOUDHARI 1030111 CSAIML-A First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

491 1251030055 LADKAT SOHAM GANESH 1030356 CSAIML-C First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

492 1251030067 DAWALE OMRAJE ARUNKUMAR 1030220 CSAIML-B First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

493 1251030093 KUMARESH KHOKAN MONDAL 1030354 CSAIML-C First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

494 1251030097 PRANAV RAJENDRA BHAWARI 1030508 CSAIML-E First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

495 1251030101 SHREYES 1030609 CSAIML-F First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

496 1251030110 SINGH LOVKUSH SUBHASHCHANDRA 1030616 CSAIML-F First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

497 1251030111 KONDALKAR VEDANT SATISH 1030348 CSAIML-C First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 
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498 1251030118 NALE YASH SHASHIKANT 1030427 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

500 1251030136 MULJE PRATIK AVINASH 1030420 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

501 1251030142 PACHBHAI NANDKISHOR SHANTLING 1030442 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

502 1251030163 ARYAN ADESH MOKAL 1030141 CSAIML-A First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

503 1251030181 AKSHAJ RAJESH SHEREKAR 1030117 CSAIML-A First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

504 1251030183 NERKAR OM UDAY 1030431 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

505 1251030184 ANUJ BHANDWALKAR 1030129 CSAIML-A First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

506 1251030211 MORE YOGESH BALASAHEB 1030416 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

507 1251030235 BHOYAR OM VIJAY 1030165 CSAIML-A First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

508 1251030260 JADHAV AARYAN BALASAHEB 1030309 CSAIML-C First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

509 1251030271 PRATAP SAKHARAM JADHAV 1030509 CSAIML-E First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

510 1251030378 AASHNA NITIN JENGTE 1030105 CSAIML-A First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

511 1251030392 GOPALE SHIVRAJ YOGESH 1030258 CSAIML-B First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

512 1251030418 PACHPUTE DIVYA PRASHANT 1030443 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

513 1251030446 ARNAV KIRAN THAKUR 1030137 CSAIML-A First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

514 1251030459 SARKATE BHUSHAN SANJABRAO 1030545 CSAIML-E First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

515 1251030460 MAHAJAN SIDDHESH MANOJ 1030365 CSAIML-C First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

516 1251030465 LAKSH DIPAK KANOJE 1030358 CSAIML-C First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

517 1251030467 PARDESHI SARVESH DEEPAK 1030452 CSAIML-D First Year 

BTech - Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 
Learning) 

518 1251070059 SHREYAS NITIN GANGAWANE 1071120 CS-K First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

519 1251070073 MATHPATI OM RAM 1070747 CS-G First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

520 1251070079 GAWATE VEDANT VIJAY 1070444 CS-D First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

522 1251070087 SAMEER SUNIL JAISWAL 1071025 CS-J First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

523 1251070093 ADITYA SACHIN DHAWADE 1070131 CS-A First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 
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524 1251070118 VHATKAR SHREEYASH MANGESH 1071240 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

525 1251070120 MIKHAEL ISMAEL SUBTURANI 1070756 CS-G First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

526 1251070130 UIKE PURVA HARISH 1071219 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

527 1251070139 KORE SRUSHTI BALAJI 1070660 CS-F First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

528 1251070150 HARSHWARDHAN PAWAR 1070505 CS-E First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

530 1251070199 ALISHA VIJAY BHANDARE 1070149 CS-A First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

531 1251070216 PARTH GHOM 1070850 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

532 1251070238 MANE ADITYA SIDDHANATH 1070736 CS-G First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

533 1251070239 MANALE GAJANAN KRISHNATH 1070730 CS-G First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

534 1251070250 BHOYE YASH BHAGWAN 1070264 CS-B First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

535 1251070257 MAHALE SARTHAK DEEPAK 1070724 CS-G First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

536 1251070262 WANKHEDE SHUBHAM RAMESH 1071255 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

537 1251070269 BHOSALE SANKALP DATTATRAYA 1070262 CS-B First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

538 1251070275 ATOLE RIYA AMOL 1070221 CS-B First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

539 1251070279 UGALE SARTHAK KAILAS 1071218 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

540 1251070326 RAMTEKE GUNJAN SHESHRAO 1070958 CS-I First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

542 1251070369 HITAISHI MANISH BODELE 1070513 CS-E First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

543 1251070379 VEER ATULKUMAR JAIN 1071239 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

545 1251070396 AMDEKAR PRANAV PRASHANT 1070153 CS-A First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

546 1251070400 MUNDADA ADITYA ANIL 1070803 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

547 1251070410 TAMKHANE TANMAY VILAS 1071164 CS-K First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

548 1251070421 SYED MOHAMMAD ABDULLA ASIF IQBAL 1071160 CS-K First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

549 1251070426 TANISHKA VINOD SHITOLE 1071168 CS-K First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

550 1251070430 ABHISHEK UDDHAV MANURE 1070119 CS-A First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

551 1251070447 NALAWADE PRAJWAL SACHIN 1070811 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

552 1251070474 AGRAWAL KRISHNA JAYKUMAR 1070138 CS-A First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

553 1251070496 BHAKTI SATAPPA PATIL 1070249 CS-B First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

554 1251070503 DAMARE ADITYA NAVANATH 1070343 CS-C First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

555 1251070505 GAURAV SANTOSH JHA 1070436 CS-D First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

556 1251070515 BARAGE JIYA YUVRAJ 1070241 CS-B First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

557 1251070544 PATIL RAJVARDHAN SURESH 1070901 CS-I First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

558 1251070549 WAKUDE AYUSH NARAYAN 1071251 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

559 1251070553 PARTH SIDRAM MULEY 1070853 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

560 1251070584 NANGARE VARAD SUDHIR 1070814 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

561 1251070658 VARMA ATHARVA KISHOR 1071232 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

562 1251070702 ANKUR SANJAY KHARAT 1070156 CS-A First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

563 1251070705 BHOI VEDANT BAJIRAO 1070260 CS-B First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

564 1251070832 LATPATE ATHARVA SATISH 1070712 CS-G First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

565 1251070888 OM SACHIN PATIL 1070831 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

566 1251070952 SAANVI ANIL GALBALE 1071006 CS-J First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

567 1251071013 VEDANT DIPAK LENDE 1071235 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

568 1251071019 SUMIT SUNIL DHABEKAR 1071144 CS-K First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

569 1251071020 RITE SAMARTH SATISH 1070968 CS-I First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

570 1251071035 KATARE ADITYA MAHESH 1070625 CS-F First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

571 1251071039 KALE SHUBHAM BHAGWAN 1070569 CS-E First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

572 1251071044 MUNESHWAR RITESH BHARAT 1070806 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

573 1251071047 TARADE ROHAN DEVIDAS 1071202 CS-L First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

574 1251071057 DHENGALE VEDANT POPAT 1070370 CS-C First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

575 1251071061 NIYAL PRAVIN LAWHALE 1070830 CS-H First Year BTech-Computer Engineering 

576 1251090010 JADHAV KEDARNATH RAJENDRA 1090317 CSAI-C First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

577 1251090017 NAKUL JITENDRA DHARMADHIKARI 1090429 CSAI-D First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

578 1251090018 JADHAV PRATHMESH GANESH 1090319 CSAI-C First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

579 1251090028 VIJAYANT PIYUSH JANBANDHU 1090649 CSAI-F First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

580 1251090032 BHARTI SUBODH PRAMOD 1090155 CSAI-A First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

582 1251090043 PATORKAR TANIYA RAJARAM 1090501 CSAI-E First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

583 1251090045 FULWANI SHREYA PRAKASH 1090248 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

584 1251090053 MANGNALE PRATHAMESH SHIVANAND 1090406 CSAI-D First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 
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585 1251090060 DHENGLE VIRAL SUHAS 1090237 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

586 1251090062 SHROOJAN PRAFUL DHOK 1090611 CSAI-F First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

587 1251090068 JADHAV SARANG RAMESH 1090322 CSAI-C First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

589 1251090099 SHINDE TANMAY AVINASH 1090563 CSAI-E First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

590 1251090103 RAJHANS KAMLESH SANTOSH 1090515 CSAI-E First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

591 1251090119 DHOOT PUSHKAR PANKAJKUMAR 1090240 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

592 1251090121 PAWAR ATHARVA SACHIN 1090503 CSAI-E First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

593 1251090144 SHIRURE OMKAR LAXMIKANT 1090605 CSAI-F First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

594 1251090147 RIYAN SAJID SAYYAD 1090526 CSAI-E First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

595 1251090168 AGAVANE SHRISH DHANYAKUMAR 1090114 CSAI-A First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

596 1251090193 SUJAL VILAS PATIL 1090626 CSAI-F First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

597 1251090208 GADIYA MANSI NILESH 1090251 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

598 1251090214 NIRGUDE SIDDHI RAVINDRA 1090437 CSAI-D First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

599 1251090218 CHAUDHARI MANAS VINOD 1090210 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

600 1251090226 KAKADE SHREEYASH JAYANT 1090335 CSAI-C First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

601 1251090237 DADAS ARYAN SHANKAR 1090218 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

602 1251090240 MOHIT VIKAS PATIL 1090421 CSAI-D First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

604 1251090273 ABHISHEK NAGESHWAR JAWALKAR 1090107 CSAI-A First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

605 1251090281 DHOOT HARSH SANTOSH 1090239 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

606 1251090282 DAGADE SUDARSHAN GOPAL 1090219 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

607 1251090374 SALGAR DIKSHA NAMDEV 1090538 CSAI-E First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

608 1251090381 BERAD ALOK DEVENDRA 1090151 CSAI-A First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

609 1251090426 HINGE ATHARVA PUNDLIK 1090310 CSAI-C First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

610 1251090455 GONDHANE SARTHAK SOPAN 1090301 CSAI-C First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

611 1251090458 SALVE KSHITIJ SURESH 1090540 CSAI-E First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

612 1251090464 SHREYA RAKESH METE 1090608 CSAI-F First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

613 1251090469 GADIWAN PARAS SHIVRAJ 1090250 CSAI-B First Year 

BTech-Computer Science and 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 
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614 1251130015 SANAP ANIKET KAILAS 1130550 IT-E First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

615 1251130029 INGALE AYUSH GAJANAN 1130266 IT-B First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

616 1251130054 MODHAVE DARSHAN PRAVIN 1130418 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

617 1251130082 JADHAV TAKSH RUPESH 1130308 IT-C First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

618 1251130087 MIRGE PARTH VASANT 1130415 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

619 1251130099 GOYAL VEDANT GOPAL 1130256 IT-B First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

620 1251130105 MITKARI SATYAM BHIMASHANKAR 1130417 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

621 1251130107 KAMALE VIGHNESH MANOJ 1130327 IT-C First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

622 1251130123 MORE ISHAN ANIL 1130423 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

623 1251130149 PRATHMESH VINOD NAGARE 1130521 IT-E First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

624 1251130175 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA UGALMOGALE 1130649 IT-F First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

625 1251130177 JADHAV NIHAL RAMESH 1130305 IT-C First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

626 1251130217 NEVASE PRITI MAHESH 1130435 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

627 1251130219 SHINDE TANMAY VINOD 1130565 IT-E First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

629 1251130235 KORE PRANAV BALIRAM 1130354 IT-C First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

630 1251130241 MOHD SHAYAN KHALID 1130420 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

631 1251130261 NIKHAR ANUP BHOJRAJ 1130440 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

632 1251130272 RATHOD PRADIP SUNIL 1130532 IT-E First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

633 1251130285 NIRMAL ANUSHKA KESHAV 1130443 IT-D First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

634 1251130304 THADKE HARSHDEEP MANCHAKRAO 1130635 IT-F First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

635 1251130330 AHER SAI UTTAM 1130115 IT-A First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

636 1251130490 KUSHAL KHARAT 1130361 IT-C First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

637 1251130501 JOGALEKAR OJAS ATUL 1130315 IT-C First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

638 1251130514 RUTUJA JAGDISH VYAWAHARE 1130541 IT-E First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

639 1251130543 GAWAND PRATHAMESH AMBADAS 1130250 IT-B First Year 
BTech-Information 
Technology 

445 12520011 KRISHNA SHASHIKANT LOKHANDE         

446 12520020 KALE SARTHAK SANTOSH         

447 12520035 MALI SHREYA RAHUL         

448 12520047 PRAJAKTA VISHWAJIT MAHANGARE         

449 12520119 PAWAR DIVYARANI ANANDRAO         

640 1252010024 KANTULE GAYATRI GANESH         

641 1252070044 SAUMYA SHEKHAR GAJJAL         

642 1252070066 NILESH ROHIDAS SHEWALE         

643 1252130041 GADEKAR ADITYA RAVIRAJ         

 


